DATASHEET
HIGHLIGHTS
Electroprophoresis & Blotting Series CONSORT POWER SUPPLY
HarmonyCS3000 (3000-6000V)
Consort Power Supply
HarmonyCS3000 (3000-6000V) Consort Power Supply
Series is designed for high voltage applications as well
as IEF (Isoelectric Focusing), DNA sequencing,

T  +6 03 8025 1603   F  +6 03 8025 1637   E  info@hercuvan.com   W  www.hercuvan.comHercuvan Lab Systems Sdn Bhd hercuvan hercuvan 1/2
DATASHEETElectroprophoresis & Blotting Series CONSORT POWER SUPPLY
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DATA
Cat. No HarmonyCS3000 Consort Power Supply Series
Specifications
EB-CPS-H3330-110V     HarmonyCS3330 Consort Power Supply
EB-CPS-H3330-230V    HarmonyCS3330 Consort Power Supply
EB-CPS-H3620-110V    HarmonyCS3620 Consort Power Supply
EB-CPS-H3620-230V    HarmonyCS3620 Consort Power Supply
Voltage
Current
Power
Parameter range